
1 

 

THIRD ADDENDUM TO CONTRACT FOR SERVICES 

BY INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 
 

THIS THIRD ADDENDUM is to that Contract for Services executed on June 22, 
2017, and amended by First Addendum on July 10, 2018, and amended by Second 
Addendum on August 6, 2019, between the County of Siskiyou (“County”) and Dr. Kitt 
Murrison, PhD. (“Contractor”) and is entered into on the date when it has been both 
approved by the Board and signed by all other parties to it. 

 
 

WHEREAS, the Contract expires on June 30, 2021, and services continue to be 
required after that date; and 
 

WHEREAS, the parties desire to extend the term of the Contract; 
 
NOW, THEREFORE, THE PARTIES MUTUALLY AGREE AS FOLLOWS:  

 
Paragraph 1.01 of the Contract for Services shall be amended to extend the term of 

the contract through June 30, 2022. 
 
All other terms and conditions of the Contract for Services shall remain in full force 

and effect. 
 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, County and Contractor have executed this Third 
Addendum on the dates set forth below, each signatory represents that he/she has the 
authority to execute this agreement and to bind the Party on whose behalf his/her 
execution is made. 

 
COUNTY OF SISKIYOU 

 
Date:________________    __________________________ 
       Chair, Ray A. Haupt 
       Board of Supervisors 
       County of Siskiyou 
       State of California 
ATTEST: 
LAURA BYNUM 
Clerk, Board of Supervisors 
 
By: ___________________ 
 Deputy 

CONTRACTOR: 
Dr. Kitt Murrison, PhD. 

 
Date:_______________________  ________________________________ 

Dr. Kitt Murrison, PhD. 
 
LICENSE #:  PSY13501    TAXPAYER I.D.:  570946118 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: F6B44E96-3049-4AC9-98DA-3C3F826AEDCC

7/13/2021



2 

 

APPROVED AS TO ACCOUNTING FORM: 
Fund Organization Account Amount 

FY 2017/2018   
1001 203040 723000 $ 1,600.00 
1001 203050 723000 $    800.00 

FY 2018/2019   
1001 203040 723000 $        0.01 
1001 203050 723000 $        0.01 

FY 2019/2020   
1001 203040 723000 $        0.01 
1001 203050 723000 $        0.01 

FY 2020/2021     
1001 203050 723000 $        0.01 
1017 203050 723000 $        0.01 

FY 2021/2022   
1001 203050 723000 $        0.01 
1017 203050 723000 $        0.01 

 
Encumbrance# E2100075 
 
 
 
 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: F6B44E96-3049-4AC9-98DA-3C3F826AEDCC



DocuSign Envelope ID: F6B44E96-3049-4AC9-98DA-3C3F826AEDCC


		2021-07-15T14:41:43-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




